
Bert Corona Charter High School

# Last Name First Name Position Room FTE Cell Number Slack User Name Email Number
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1 Dueñas Ruben COO/Interim Executive Administrator 46 FT (818) 270-1340 rduenas@coronacharter.org

2 Fuentes Yolanda Assistant Executive Administrator Main Office FT (818) 631-7445 @msfuentes msfuentes@coronacharter.org

3 Garcia Max Director of College & Career Readiness 46 FT (818) 399-8048 @mrmgarcia mrmgarcia@coronacharter.org

4 Garcia Nestor Coordinator of Instruction 10 FT (818) 294-0933 @mrgarcia mrgarcia@coronacharter.org

5 Pena Isis Coordinator of Operations Main Office FT (818) 571-0837 Not Created msguzman@coronacharter.org 

6 Gonzalez Lizabet Coordinator of School Culture & Climate 38 FT (818) 578-9183 @mslgonzalez mslgonzalez@coronacharter.org

7 Pelayo Silverio Coordinator of Community Schools 38 FT (818) 302-5212 Not Created mrpelayo@coronacharter.org
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1 Perez Janette Teacher- Resource Specialist 37 FT Not Created msjperez@coronacharter.org

2 Matias Lopez Juan Teacher- Resource Specialist 37 FT Not Created mrmatias@coronacharter.org

4 Crispo Carlos Teacher- History 39/44 FT (626) 241-6661 @mrcrispo mrcrispo@coronacharter.org

5 Benavides Richard Teacher- Media Arts 47 FT (626)644-9777 @mrbenavides mrbenavides@coronacharter.org

6 Cowie Stuart Teacher- Physical Education 46 FT (323) 2292981 @mrcowie mrcowie@coronacharter.org

7 Campos Oscar Teacher- Math 9 FT Not Created mrcampos@coronacharter.org

8 Nagatho Stephen Teacher- Math FT Not Created mrngatho@coronacharter.org

9 Eganova Nina Teacher- English 11 FT (323) 4397291 @mseganova mseganova@coronacharter.org

10 Rodriguez Steve Teacher- English 12 FT Not Created mrsrodriguez@coronacharter.org

11 Kay James Teacher- Science 44 FT Not Created mrkay@coronacharter.org

12 Rothenay Mark Teacher- Science 45 FT (818) 427-9640 @mrrothenay mrrothenay@coronacharter.org

13 Soria Christina Teacher- Spanish 13 FT @mssoria mssoria@coronacharter.org

14 Miller Shana Teacher- Reading Specialist 47 FT (585)491-5163 @msmiller msmiller@coronacharter.org

15 New Position Teacher- EL Specialist 47 FT Not Created

Sp
Ed

1 Soriano Vanessa Tutor- SPED BII (BM) 37 FT Not Created msvsoriano@coronacharter.org

2 Ebony Lopez Montoya Tutor- SPED BII (CR) 37 FT Not Created mselopez@coronacharter.org

3 New Position Tutor- SPED BII 37 FT Not Created ?@coronacharter.org

4 1 New Position Tutor- SPED BII 37 FT Not Created ?@coronacharter.org

5 2 New Position Tutor- SPED BII (IC) 37 FT Not Created ?@coronacharter.org

O
P

S 1 Galeana Diana Program Coordinator Main Office FT (818) 571-0837 @msgaleana msgaleana@coronacharter.org

2 Rodriguez Iliana Office Assistant Main Office FT (818) 299-2646 @irodriguez irodriguez@coronacharter.org

SC
C 1 Gonzalez Jose Supervision Aide 13 FT (818) 744-4101 @mrgonzalez mrgonzalez@coronacharter.org
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l A De la Cruz Tiffany Afterschool Site Coordinator 47 @tiffany.delacruz msdelacruz@coronacharter.org 

B Guerrero Daisy After School Tutor 47 @msguerrero msguerrero@coronacharter.org

mszubia



Monsenor Oscar Romero Charter School

# Last Name First Name Position Room FTE EXT Slack User Name Email Number
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1 Zepeda Freddy Interim Executive Administrator A104 FT 2029 @mrzepeda mrzepeda@romerocharter.org

2 Director of Instruction

3 Gamez Karina Coordinator of Operations A103 FT 2006 @kgamez kgamez@romerocharter.org

4 Brown Denyale Coordinator of School Culture & Climate A105 FT 2004 @msbrown msbrown@romerocharter.org

5 Cruz Edwin Coordinator of School Culture & Climate A110 FT 2019 @mrcruz mrcruz@romerocharter.org

6 Vargas Yesenia Coordinator of Community Schools FT Not created yet

7 Sabal Yonina School Counselor FT Not created yet mssabal@romerocharter.org
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1 Villalobos Michele Teacher- Math/Science C101 FT 2002 @msvillalobos msvillalobos@romerocharter.org

2 Guzman Freddy Teacher- Math/Science C102 FT 2009 mrguzman@romerocharter.org

3 Harry Tanya Teacher- ELA/History C202 FT 2012 @msharry msharry@romerocharter.org

4 Troy Carey Teacher- ELA/History C203 FT Not created yet mrcarey@romerocharter.org

5 Vargas Vanessa Teacher- Math/Science C213 FT 2008 @msvvargas msvvargas@romerocharter.org

6 Montes Sarabia Oscar Teacher- History C214 FT 2001 @mrsarabia mrsarabia@romerocharter.org

7 Open Position Teacher- ELA C215 FT 2000

8 Shenavai Delyla Teacher- Math/Science C216 FT 2017 @msshenavai msshenavai@romerocharter.org

9 Ortez Jeny Teacher- ELA C114 FT 2010 @msortez msortez@romerocharter.org

10 Reiland Sara Teacher- History C115 FT 2007 @mssreiland mssreiland@romerocharter.org

11 Catarino Brenda Teacher- Science C116 FT 2020 @mscatarino mscatarino@romerocharter.org

12 Duran Paul Teacher- Math C117 FT 2013 @mrduran mrduran@romerocharter.org

13 Carbaral Reynaldo Teacher- Physical Education C100 FT N/A mrcarbarjal@romerocharter.org

14 Open Position Teacher- Resource Specialist C103 FT 2003

15 Open Position Teacher- Resource Specialist C103 FT 2003

16 Rosenberg Dave Teacher- Media Arts PT 2015 @mrrosenberg mrrosenberg@romerocharter.org

17 Garcia Richard Teacher- ELD Teacher C113 FT 2018 @mrrgarcia mrrgarcia@romerocharter.org

18 Bryant Darryl Teacher- Substitute @mrbryant mrbryant@romerocharter.org

Tu
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1 Rodman Zuleykha Tutor- Lead C212 FT 2011 @msrodman msrodman@romerocharter.org

2 Giron Sergio Tutor - Gen Ed C212 FT 2011 @mrgiron mrgiron@romerocharter.org

3 Carrillo Saira Tutor - Gen Ed C100 FT N/A @mscarrillo mscarrillo@romerocharter.org

4 Navarro Carrillo Antonieta Tutor- SpEd C103 FT 2003 @msacarrillo msacarrillo@romerocharter.org

5 Ruiz Martinez Blanca Tutor- SpEd C103 FT 2003 msbruiz@romerocharter.org

6 Vega Enrique Tutor- SpEd BII (8th grade) C103 FT 2003 @mrvega mrvega@romerocharter.org

SC
C

1 Sanchez Jacqueline SCC Manager A110 FT 2030 @msjsanchez msjsanchez@romerocharter.org

2 Vazquez Alex Supervision Aide N/A FT N/A @mravazquez mravazquez@romerocharter.org

3 Bernardino Fabiola Supervision Aide N/A FT N/A @fbernardino fbernardino@romerocharter.org
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1 Jimenez Cynthia Parent Coordinator C113 FT 2018 @cjimenez cjimenez@romerocharter.org

2 Garcia Jessica Program Coordinator A102 FT 2005 @msgarcia msgarcia@romerocharter.org

3 Mejia Kimberly Office Assistant A102 FT 2021 @msmejia msmejia@romerocharter.org

4 Cruz Maria Custodian N/A FT N/A @mcruz mcruz@romerocharter.org

5 Ruiz Palomino Yanira Meal Server N/A FT N/A @msruiz msruiz@romerocharter.org

A
ft

er
 S

ch
o

o
l a Flores Tania After School Coordinator A112 2028 @msflores937 msflores@romerocharter.org

b Sandoval Cynthia After School Youth Leader A112 2028 Not created yet mssandoval@romerocharter.org

c Dominguez Jessica After School Youth Leader A112 2028 Not created yet msdominguez@romerocharter.org

d Viera Yvonne After School Youth Leader A112 2028 Not created yet msviera@romerocharter.org

mszubia



Bert Corona Charter School

# Last Name First Name Position Room FTE EXT Slack User Name Email Number Cell Phone
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1 Kevin Myers Executive Administrator WH YR 1001 @drmyers drmyers@coronacharter.org (818) 585-2305

2 Daniel Rios Director of Operations WH YR 2336 @mrrios mrrios@coronacharter.org (818) 388-0911

3 Mariana Myers Coordinator of Instruction WH YR @msmyers msmyers@coronacharter.org (818) 723-4736

4 Joseph Arreola Coordinator of School Climate & Culture WH YR 1002 @mrarreola mrarreola@coronacharter.org (760) 898-1967

5 Irma Sepulveda Coordinator of Community Schools WH YR @mssepulveda mssepulveda@coronacharter.org (818) 791-8981

6 Valinda Meneses School Counselor A FT Not created yet
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1 Bravo Nallely Teacher- 5th Grade 1 FT 1008 @msbravo msbravo@coronacharter.org (323) 308-5873

2 Contreras Maria Teacher- Math/Science 2 FT 1010 @msmcontreras msmcontreras@coronacharter.org (818) 984-2947

3 Rodriguez Mark Teacher- ELA/SS 3 FT 2334 Not created yet

4 Dueñas Nayeli Teacher- Math/Science 4 FT 2332 @msduenas msduenas@coronacharter.org (818) 634-1024

5 Banks Michael Teacher- ELA/SS 5 FT 4769 Not created yet

6 Walter Brett Teacher- ELA/SS 6 FT 2333 @mrwalter mrwalter@coronacharter.org (818) 322-7532

7 Luc Christina Teacher- Math 7 FT 1014 @msluc msluc@coronacharter.org (661) 733-4248

8 Open Position Teacher- Science 8 FT 1015 Not created yet

9 Gerhardt Jacob Teacher- ELA/SS 9 FT 1007 Not created yet

10 Campana Tom Teacher- Social Studies 10 FT 2344 @mrcampana mrcampana@coronacharter.org (609) 529-7555

11 Kinder Sabrina Teacher- ELA 11 FT 2342 Not created yet

12 Open Position Teacher- Math 12 FT 1013 Not created yet

13 Mousavi Christina Teacher- Science 13 FT 1012 @msmousavi msmousavi@coronacharter.org (818) 577-0995

14 Preston Sherri Teacher- Resource Specialist 14 FT 1016 @mspreston mspreston@coronacharter.org (818) 515-0789

15 Santacruz Jennifer Teacher- Resource Specialist 14 FT 1016 @mssantacruz mssantacruz@coronacharter.org (818) 568-0879

16 Rodriguez Oscar Teacher- Resource Specialist 14 FT 1016 @mrrodriguez mrrodriguez@coronacharter.org (818) 689-0164

17 Pistilli Kim Teacher- ELD Teacher ? @mspistilli mspistilli@coronacharter.org (909) 754-3213

18 Villanueva Josue Teacher- Physical Education PE FT 1697 @mrvillanueva mrvillanueva@coronacharter.org (818) 926-8823
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1 Berenice Vidana Operations Parent Coordinator WH FT 1006 Not created yet

2 Orozco Diana Operations Program Coordinator M FT 1005 @dorozco dorozco@coronacharter.org (747) 266-7158

3 Sanchez Alexandra Operations Office Assistant M FT 2793 @mssanchez mssanchez@coronacharter.org (818) 408-3544

4 Castillo Eileen Operations Office Assistant M FT 1004 @mscastillo mscastillo@coronacharter.org (818) 518-3952

5 Garcia Martin Custodian A FT N/A @mrmartingarcia mrmartingarcia@coronacharter.org (818) 476-9729

6 Rodriguez Kevin Custodian A PT N/A @mrkrodriguez mrkrodriguez@coronacharter.org

SC
C

1 Sanchez Bryan SCC Manager A FT 7671 @mrbsanchez mrbsanchez@coronacharter.org (818) 478-0350

2 Sepulveda Jose SCC Office Assistant A FT 2345 @mrjsepulveda mrjsepulveda@coronacharter.org (818) 792-6882

3 Rodriguez Clara SCC Supervision Aide A PT Not created yet (818) 792-6882

4 Carrillo Eyleen SCC Supervision Aide A PT Not created yet

5 Open Position SCC Supervision Aide A PT Not created yet
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1 Lomeli Montserrat Tutor- Gen Ed S FT Not created yet

2 Gutierrez Hector Tutor- Gen Ed S PT Not created yet

3 Nakano Alyxis Tutor- Special Education 14 FT @msnakano msnakano@coronacharter.org

4 Sanchez-Aguilara Anaid Tutor- Special Education (Learning Recovery Grant) 14 FT @msasanchez msasanchez@coronacharter.org (747) 240-0059

5 Marquez Berenice Tutor- Special Education 14 FT @msbmarquez msbmarquez@coronacharter.org (818) 472-9131

6 Venegas Michelle Tutor- Special Education BII (8th grade) 14 FT @msvenegas msvenegas@coronacharter.org

7 Rodriguez Alyssa Tutor- Special Education BII (6th grade) 14 FT @msarodriguez msarodriguez@coronacharter.org (818) 939-3587

8 Velarde Esmeralda Tutor- Special Education BII (7th grade) 14 FT @msvelarde msvelarde@coronacharter.org (818) 322-8004
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a Favela Cecilia EXL Site Coordinator WH FT @msfavela226 msfavela@coronacharter.org (661) 219-3989

b Garcia Martin EXL Senior Youth Leader AS PT @mrmartingarcia mrmartingarcia@coronacharter.org (818) 476-9729

c Cruz Jazmin EXL Youth Leader AS PT @mscruz mscruz@coronacharter.org (818) 425-1454

d Rodriguez Clara EXL Youth Leader AS PT @msclararodriguez msclararodriguez@coronacharter.org (747) 955-0650

e Lomeli Montserrat EXL Youth Leader AS PT @mslomeli mslomeli@coronacharter.org (818) 538-1816

f Sanchez Aguilera Anaid EXL Youth Leader AS PT @msasanchez msasanchez@coronacharter.org (747) 240-0059

g Venegas Michelle EXL Youth Leader ASS PT @msvenegas msvenegas@coronacharter.org (818) 447-4103

h Rosas Analaura EXL Youth Leader AS PT @msrosas msrosas@coronacharter.org (818) 457-0945

i Sanchez Alexandra EXL Youth Leader- BSB BSB PT @mssanchez mssanchez@coronacharter.org (818) 408-3544

j Sanchez Bryan EXL Youth Leader- BSB BSB PT @mrbsanchez mrbsanchez@coronacharter.org (818) 478-0350

k Ceja Sophia EXL Youth Leader- BSB BSB PT @msceja msceja@coronacharter.org (818) 336-0752

mszubia



YPICS Learning & Support Center

# Last Name First Name Position Room FTE EXT Slack User Name Email Number Cell Phone

1 King-Berg Yvette Executive Director LSC YR @ykingberg ykingberg@ypics.org (818) 726-8883

2 Dueñas Ruben Chief Operations Officer LSC YR @rduenas509 rduenas@coronacharter.org (818) 270-1340

3 Favela-Barreras Karina Senior Director School Community Partnerships LSC YR @msfavela msbarreras@ypics.org (323) 807-4085

4 Nutt Vashon Director of Special Education LSC YR @vnutt vnutt@ypics.org (818) 578-9912

5 Bradford Ryan Director of Technology and Integration LSC YR @mrbradford mrbradford@ypics.org (818) 472-9277

6 Castrellon Susan Coordinator of Compliance LSC YR @scastrellon473 scastrellon@coronacharter.org

7 Obando-Salguera Jennifer School Pychologist LSC YR Not created yet msobandosalguero@ypics.org
8 New Position Board Certified Behavior Analyst LSC Not created yet

9 Gamez Diana Director of Programs LSC PT @dgamez dgamez@ypics.org (818) 497-1218

10 Zubia Yesenia Coordinator of Accounts Payable and HR LSC YR @yzubia yzubia@ypics.org (805) 345-6615

11 Ruiz Rommel Director of Marketing YR @rruiz rruiz@ypics.org

12 Martinez Maria Accounts Payable Clerk LSC YR @msmmartinez msmmartinez@ypics.org (818) 401-4743

13 Gachuzo Elida Student Records LSC YR @egachuzo egachuzo@ypics.org (818) 492-2329

14 New Position Office Assistant LSC FT

15 Ochoa Andres Information Technology Technician- Lead OR FT @mrochoa aohcoa@ypics.org

16 Lopez Kevin Information Technology Technician BC FT @klopez klopez@ypics.org

17 Castillo Aaron Information Technology Technician HS PT @acastillo acastillo@ypics.org

mszubia


